ID#

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
111

1.12
1.13

ID#

4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
411

412
4.13

193 Men's Night
members
Team 1

Last Name First Name
Ashby Pat
Cadman Kevin
Clement John
Davies Pat
Dickie Zach
Garland Randy
Gilbeau Sparky
Guignard Giles
Leber Denny
McNeely Mike
Poirier Glen
Dailey Mike
Blackburn Kent

Team 4

Last Name First Name
Barr Dave
Beerli Peter
Collins Rob
Kinnaird Brad
Newman Alan
Powell Kerry
Reader Grant
Sabourin Ray
Scott Rob
Shimokura Greg
Ward Greg
Jensen Brian
Wilson Wyatt

ID#
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11

2.12
2.13

ID#
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11

5.12
5.13

2023 MEN'S NIGHT TEAMS

Revised:

4-Oct-23

Men's Night Opening

date May 11, 2023 B
Team 2 Team 3
Last Name First Name ID# Last Name First Name

Bell Spencer 3.01 JAllan Jeff
Birrell Darin 3.02 |Bernhardt Peter
Bond Shane 3.03 |Bootsma Terry
Clarkson Mike 3.04 |Clarke Jason
Hillier Greg 3.05 |Duval Bob
Murray Kevin 3.06 JEdwards lan
Paquette Mark 3.07 [Herbst Dave
Quigg Fred 3.08 |Hitchcock Ray
Taylor Jack 3.09 |Hopkins Frank
Vaughan Jim 3.10 [McNeely Ben
Wilson Jeff 3.11 |Montgomery Gord
Johnson Chris 3.12 |Konchak Richard
Miller Hal 3.13 |Clarkson Chris

Team 5 Team 6

Last Name First Name ID# Last Name First Name

Ayoub Ed 6.01 JAnderson Rick
Barker David 6.02 |Beerli Kevin
Hooghiem Gerry 6.03 |Bergeron Vincent
Lemenchick Bob 6.04 [|Castonguay Paul
Newman Dave 6.05 |Devroome Matt
O'Keefe Gerry 6.06 |Dickie Keith
Power Ray 6.07 [|Hillier Nick
Puckett Steve 6.08 |Hodgins Mike
Trudell Dave 6.09 JJones Chris
Virgin Paul 6.10 |Maquire Chuck
Wilson Brian 6.11 |Ryan Pat
Rainville Chris 6.12 [Nicholson Jamie
Gibbons Rick 6.13 |Davies Jackson




ID#

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11

7.12
7.13

ID#
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11

10.12
10.13

Team 7

Last Name First Name
Ashworth Frank
Beaulieu Dave
Brown Andrew
Decurtis Tony
Lax Martin
Macintosh Liam
Macleod Dylan
Page Ron
Parsons lan
Phillips Jeff
Stewart Mike
Snedden Rick
Thurston Nick

Team 10

Last Name First Name
Artelle Ron
Bryce Jeff
Colquhoun John
Corbin Mike
Dodica Raz
Ferrill Robin
Monaghan Troy
Phillips Kyle
Plaster Reg
Quinn Bob
Vandenburg Mike
MacLaren Ray

ID#
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11

8.12
8.13

ID#
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11

11.12
11.13

Team 8
Last Name First Name

Bennett Bill

Brien Bob
Brooks Mel

Curry Jim
Dupuis Matt
Glover Mike
Gourgon Kyle
Kinneri Steve
Morris Chris

St Germain Craig
Zubricki Ken
Hunter Fred
Bauder Shawn

Team 11
Last Name First Name

Bird Jack

Bryce Andy
Ferguson Tyler

Hart Dave
Lawrie Dave
Maguire Earl
Mabheral Ken

Milne Sandy

Sim Keith
Sonnenburg Andy
Wood Chuck
Wilson Scott
Finner Jamie

ID#
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11

9.12
9.13

ID#
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11

12.12
12.13

Team 9

Last Name First Name
Beaudoin Dennis
Belcourt Tony
Harding Todd
Hutchinson Dave
Kenny Mark
McCabe Mike
MclLean Peter
McLennan Gord
Nephin Dave
O'Shea Kevin
Sleigh Steve
Wharton Mike
Seabrook Al

Team 12

Last Name First Name
Ayotte Rod
Bryce Chris
Dalgity Steve
Enstrom Doug
Jones Al
Lauzon Marc
Macleod Robb
Mullan Mike
Richardson Brad
Sonnenburg Brian
Valentine Chris
Specht Doug
Coucke Mike




ID#
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11

13.12
13.13

Team 13

Last Name First Name
Bolton Dan
Hobin Gary
James Alf
Kenny Dave
Loach Stan
McMunn Brendan
Ramsay Dave
Reis Justin
Rose Bob
Szafranski Dave
Decurtis Ennio
Hayes Kevin
Anderson Robb

ID#
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
1411

14.12
14.13

Team 14

Last Name First Name
Fleck Rod
Bell Mike
Briskin Lewis
Craig Daryl
Eastwood Andrew
Ferguson Curtis
Gaebel Wayne
Green Don
O'Connell Denny
Rainville Bob
Wright Don
Vaughan Adam

ID#
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11

15.12
15.13

Team 15
Last Name First Name
Bombay Harry
Boyer Alex
DeMarco Tom
Ford Jamie
Hall Wayne
Kawka Verne
St. Germain Chris
Stanton John
Udal Rick
Vaughan Bryan
Fletcher Kyle
Champagne Edrick
Soifer Steve
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